

# T O A S T I E S

Served on Real Patisserie Sourdough with salad garnish and our house dressing

**Grilled Cheese (v)** £7.00

Melted Cheddar and Applewood cheese, spring onions  
& mustard mayo

contains- Gluten (Wheat, Rye) Milk, Egg, Mustard

**Tuna Melt** £7.00

Tuna & red onion mayo, melted cheddar & black pepper

contains- Gluten (Wheat, Rye), Egg, Fish, Milk, Mustard

**Ham & Cheese** £7.50

Gammon ham & melted cheddar

contains- Gluten (Wheat, Rye), Milk, Mustard

**Chicken & Chorizo** £8.00

Chicken breast, chorizo, melted cheddar, jalapeno

& homemade aioli.

contains- Gluten (Wheat, Rye), Milk, Egg, Mustard

**Vegan Grilled Cheeze** £7.50

Vegan cheeze, roasted red peppers & chipotle mayo.

contains- Gluten (Wheat, Rye), Mustard

# W R A P S

Served on tortilla with salad garnish and our house dressing

**Spicy Tuna** £7.00

Tuna & red onion mayo, jalapeno, siracha and leaves.

contains- Gluten (Wheat), Fish, Mustard.

**Chipotle Black Bean (vg)** £7.00

Chipotle black bean mayo with red onion, tomato & leaves

contains- Gluten (Wheat), Mustard

**Chicken Caesar** £7.00

Chicken breast, bacon, caesar dressing, seeds and leaves

contains- Gluten (Wheat), Milk, Egg, Mustard.

# J A C K E T P O T A T O

Served with salad garnish and our house dressing

**Beans & cheese** £7.50

**Tuna & red onion mayo & cheese** £7.50

(v) = vegetarian | (vg) = vegan | (vgo) = vegan option available | (ngci) = non gluten ingredients

Café Domenica is a training facility that handles peanuts, milk, cereals containing gluten, nuts, sesame, soya, eggs, celery, fish, crustaceans, mustard, and other allergens. Therefore, we cannot guarantee that our food is free from cross-contamination. Please speak to staff about allergies when ordering.